  SMD POWER INDUCTOR
FEATURE:
●   High current capacity.
●   High energy storage capacity and low DCR.
●   Ferrite bobbin core and low profile ,miniature size.
●   High heat resistance ,ideal for reflow soldering.
SHAPES&DIMENSION FOR TBR1607/1608 SERIES      Unit:mm
SHAPES&DIMENSION FOR TBR33xx/5022 SERIES      Unit:mm

● Industrial electronics E
● Entertainment electronic devices
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
TBR □□  □□ - □□□  □
1)  PRODUCT SYMBOL
2)  OUTSIDE DIA          :m/m
3)  BODY HEIGHT        :m/m
4)  INDUCTANCE         :µH
5)  TOLERANCE            :K 10%, L 15%, M 20%
TEN WELL INDUSTRIAL LTD. Homepage:http:\\www.ten-well.com
2.79
2.79
2.92
2.92
2.92
2.79
12.45
7.37
7.37
7.372.54
2.54
7.62
7.62
12.70
2.49MAX
D
1.02
2.45
1.02
11.50MAX
2.92MAX
3.0MAX
2.45
2.45
6.60MAX
C
I
3.05
-
-
-
- 2.45
5.20MAX
B2
6.60MAX 3.05
B
15.30MAX 18.6MAX
13.0MAX
13.0MAX
13.0MAX
TBR 3340
TBR 5022
TBR 1607
TBR 3316
3.564.06
2.922.54 7.62 2.79
1.401.27 4.32
3.56 1.40
F
9.50MAX
9.50MAX
1.27 4.32 4.06
9.50MAX
TBR TYPE
G H
TBR 1608
TBR 5022
TBR 3308
TBR 3316
7.10MAX
TBR 1607
TBR 3340
2.54